Description

#10 Regular Tinted Envelopes -
24# Wove - White

#10 Window Tinted Envelopes -
24# Wove - White

#10 Regular Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White (# CVC03982)
#10 Window Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White (# CVC04048)
#10 Regular Strathmore
Envelopes - 24# Wove - Ivory
#9 Regular Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White

6 3/4 Window Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White

91/2 x 12 1/2 Peel & Seal Manilla
Envelopes - 28# Brown Kraft

9 1/2 x 12 1/2 Manilla Envelopes -
28# Brown Kraft

10 x 13 Catalog Envelopes - 28#
Brown Kraft

10 x 15 Catalog Envelopes - 28#
Brown Kraft

#12 Regular Envelopes - 28#
Brown Kraft

#11 Regular Envelopes - 24#
Brown Kraft

#11 Regular Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White

6 3/4 Regular Envelopes - 244#
Wove - White

Quantity

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Unit

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

QUILL CORPORATION
# Per
Item # Case
STAPLES
918161M 500

QUILL WW10ES = 500

STAPLES

247650 500

QUALITY PARK,

377336 250
STAPLES,

535013 100
STAPLES,

535021 100
STAPLES, 500

187005

Cost

$16.04

$11.88

$0.00

$10.58

$39.36

$11.51

$15.99

$7.28

BID AWARD
BID NO: 2300056

23-108 PRINT SHOP SUPPLIES - JAN - JUNE 2024

CHECKOMATIC INC.

Item # # Per Cost
Case
ENDOC-1002 2500 $79.50
ENDOC-1021 2500 $69.95

ENDOC-1005 2500 $255.00

ENDOC-1304 500 $72.50

ENDOC-1203 2500 $295.00

ADIRONDACK TOOL CO INC

Item #

# Per
Case

Cost

LINDENMEYER MUNROE W B MASON CO INC
Item # # Per Cost ltem # # Per Cost
Case Case
04029 5000 $201.85

03987N 2500

43667N 2500

$221.35

$194.15



6 3/4 Remittance Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White

#10 Window Simple Seal
Envelopes

#10 Regular Simple Seal
Envelopes

#9 Window Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White

#10 Window Envelopes - 24#
Wove - White - WINDOW ON
THE RIGHT

6 x 9 Booklet Envelope - White
51/2 Bar - 70# Vellum - White

51/2 Bar Finch Opaque Text -
70# Vellum - Vanilla

8 1/2 x 14 20# Hammermill Fore
MP - Color

11 x 17 65# Mohawk Brite Hue
Bristol Cover - Color

11 x 17 65# Accent Opaque
Digital Smooth Cover - White (#
121954)

11 x 17 65# Accent Opaque
Digital (# 188570)

11 x 17 67# Springhill Vellum
Bristol Cover - Color

8 1/2 x 11 65# Mohawk Brite Hue
Vellum Cover - Color

8 1/2 x 11 65# Springhill Opaque
Offset Cover - Color

8 1/2 x 11 674 Springhill Vellum
Bristol Cover - Color

8 1/2 x 11 90# Springhill Index
Digital Cover - Color
8 1/2 x 11 65# Accent Opaque
Digital Cover - White

11 x 17 60# Springhill Opaque
Offset Digital Colors

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE
CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

QUILL, 75746Q

STAPLES,
351470

QUILL, 75035

500

500

500

ENDOC-6018 3000

ENDOC-1025 2500

$11.21

$13.70

$16.39

ENDOC-6921 2000

$110.50
$129.50
$95.50

WEC0902

WECV912

ASTROBRIGHTS

12195-4

ASTROBRIGHTS

2500

2500

1000

1250

1000

2000

2500

2500

$139.45

$148.25
HAM103XXX

$120.50

$87.25
HMM188570PK

$63.35

$120.55

$83.25
SPHLOX6000
SPHLOX5100
HMM188560

$85.95

5000

1250

2000

2500

2500

79.10

84.90

58.32

82.50

84.30



11 x 17 80# Finch Opaque Text
Smooth - Bright White (# 1008-
8018)

8 1/2 x 11 20# Hammermill Fore
MP Colors

8 1/2 x 11 20# Mohawk Brite Hue
Color

8 1/2 x 11 24# Strathmore Writing
Wove - Ivory

8 1/2 x 11 24# Strathmore Writing
Wove - White

2 part 8 1/2 x 11 Carbonless
Black Print Reverse

3 part 8 1/2 x 11 Carbonless
Black Print Reverse

4 part 8 1/2 x 11 Carbonless
Black Print Reverse

2 part 8 1/2 x 14 Carbonless
Black Print Reverse

3 part 8 1/2 x 14 Carbonless
Black Print Reverse

8 1/2 x 11 80# Finch Opaque
Digital Cover - White (# 2508-
8004)

8 1/2 x 11 80# Finch Opaque Text
- Bright White (# 1008-8004)

8 1/2 x 11 80# Hammermill Color
Copy Digital Cover - White (#
120023)

8 1/2 x 11 80# Mohawk Natural
Smooth Cover - Tan (#141650)

8 1/2 x 11 70# International Offset
Smooth - White

8 1/2 x 11 65# Mohawk Skytone
Vellum Cover - Color

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

HAMMERMILL,
517336

500
SH/RM

$18.35

300-029

300-220

2508-8004

NO AWARD

14165-0

Various

1500

5000

5000

2000

2000

2500

$68.40

$286.75

$279.30

$84.15

$181.85

$113.85

WBM22201XX

WAU2XXXX

NCR5887N

NCR5900N

NCR5915N

NCR5889

NCR5902N

HMMO05335

5000

5000

2500-
SETS

1670-
SETS

1250-
SETS

2500-
SETS

1670-
SETS

4000

51.50

124.60

169.00

190.00

203.00

214.50

241.50

61.12



8 1/2 x 11 60# Accent Opaque
Digital Text Smooth - White (#
109355)

8 1/2 x 11 20# Copy Paper - White

8 1/2 x 11 20# Recycled Copy
Paper - White

8 1/2 x 11 100# Everyday Digital
Coated Gloss - White (65822)

11 x 17 60# Accent Opaque
Digital Text Smooth - White (#
109397)

8 1/2 x 14 60# Accent Opaque
Digital Text Smooth - White (#
188033)

8 1/2 x 11 60# Offset Crack n
Peel White Adhesive Paper
Permanent

8 1/2 x 11 Carbonless CB-20 -
White - Black Image

8 1/2 x 11 Carbonless CF-20 -
Pink - Black Image

Fan Apart Adhesive - 1 qt
Padding Compound - 1 gt

MINIMUM ORDER TO AVOID
SHIPPING

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

EACH

EACH

$100.00

CSB0811 10 /rm

NO AWARD

$50.00

10935-5 5000 $72.25

$35.49

FNCH31722004 5000

HMM109397 2500

HMM188033 5000

LL9598 1000 $338.90

5805 5000 $377.95

5868 5000 $276.50
2116 1 $75.75

LIND26393 1 QUART

$250.00 / Service Charge $6.00 $10.00

44.72

85.10

109.00

11.37



